2
Company profile Description
SOURIAU is focused on the supply of
connection technologies for severe
environment. Our Company has a
presence in the world's major
aerospace / defense programs and is
strongly positioned in the railways,

Contact accommodation
• Any size 20 contacts for UT0W connectors can be used in any contact position.
How to order
Contact type Part number AWG Section mm2 Insulation diameter
M
a
c
h
in
e
d
c
ri
m
p
S
ta
m
p
e
d
 &
 f
o
rm
e
d
c
ri
m
p
M
a
c
h
in
e
d
D
ip
 s
o
ld
e
r
RM24W3K 26 - 24 0.13 - 0.25 0.89 - 1.58
RM20W3K 22 - 20 0.35 - 0.50 1.17 - 2.08
RC24W3K 26 - 24 0.13 - 0.25 0.89 - 1.58
RC20W3K 22 - 20 0.35 - 0.50 1.17 - 2.08
26 - 24 0.13 - 0.25 0.89 - 1.58
22 - 20 0.35 - 0.50 1.17 - 2.08
26 - 24 0.13 - 0.25 0.89 - 1.58
22 - 20 0.35 - 0.50 1.17 - 2.08
Pin
Socket